PV920WP Series                      Component Video Wall Plates
                                                                                              Energy Transformation Systems, Inc.
  43353 B Osgood Road, Fremont, CA  94539
                                                                                              800-752-8208   510-656-2012   Fax 510-656-2026
    RoHS©
Video Cord SetUTP Typical Use Diagram
YCbCr, YUV

• Schools
• Healthcare Facilities
Specifications Product Ordering Information
Bandwidth Flat to 60 MHz, each channel  PV920WP-X Component Video, (3) FBNC to 110 punch-down
Crosstalk >50dB PV921WP-X Component Video, (3) RCA jacks to 110 punch-down
Connectors RCA jacks or FBNC  to 110 punch
down type
PV926WP-X CV+IR (3) RCA jacks + (1) 3.5mm jack to 110 punch-down
Distance 500 feet
Media Category 3 or better
Category 5 or better recommended
Emission Meets FCC Class A
Dimensions 79mm x 123mm x 40mm NOTE: FOR WHITE, X= WH
Net Weight 0.08 kg (0.11 kg for PV920WP)  FOR IVORY, X= IV
© Copyright 2005-2011  Energy Transformation Systems, Inc.
FatCat5 System panels and information outlets protected under US Patent Number 6,123,577.  FatCat5™, FatCat5 System™, Chameleon Color Coding
System™, Balanced Star™, Balanced Line™, Monoline™ and Precision Wave™, InstaSnake™, CineSnake™ are trademarks of Energy Transformation
Systems.   All other brand or product names are or may be trademarks of, and are used to identify the products or services of their respective owners.